#1 CASINO GUY/GAL DOUBLES INHOUSE CAPTAIN'S LIST

Team Captain Captain's Mobile Phone

Armed And Hammered

Joe Martenson 605-695-7674
605-203-0362
605-880-0406
605-237-9360
605-880-9340
605-949-2324
605-881-0185
605-880-4744

Just For Fun

Just Us 2

Pammy Holmes
Lana Bohn
Loose Nuts

Miller Lite

Kayla Christofferson
Dave Barthel

Mulligans Adam Zemlicka
Brian Redwing

Jody Sokolosky

She Carries Me

Ultra Darters
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